
ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Elementary)

Class:
E1 Room: 312 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING

MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING

MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Elementary)

Class:
E2 Room: 316 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Elementary)

Class:
E3 Room: 329 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Elementary)

Class:
E4 Room: 315 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Elementary)

Class:
E5 Room: 317 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Elementary)

Class:
E6 Room: 314 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Pre-Intermediate)

Class:
P1 Room: 303 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE

LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING

L U N C H  B R E A K



ISTANBUL YENI YUZYIL UNIVERSITY
School of Languages
English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class Academic Advisor:
 As of Oct, 20, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(Pre-Intermediate)

Class:
P2 Room: 304 Date:

                    DAYS

HOURS

09:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING MAIN COURSE READING & WRITING LISTENING & SPEAKING

L U N C H  B R E A K


