

School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class: E1	Room: 312	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025	
DAYS HOURS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:30-10:15	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	READING & WRITING		LISTENING & SPEAKING
10:30-11:15	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	READING & WRITING		LISTENING & SPEAKING
11:30-12:15	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	READING & WRITING		LISTENING & SPEAKING
12:15-13:15]	LUNCH BREAK		
13:15-14:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE
14:15-15:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE
15:15-16:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE



School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class: E2	Room: 316	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025		
DAYS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
09:30-10:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	
10:30-11:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	
11:30-12:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	
12:15-13:15		LUNCH BREAK				
13:15-14:00	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE		
14:15-15:00	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE		
15:15-16:00	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE		



School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class: E3	Room: 329	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025	
DAYS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:30-10:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
10:30-11:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
11:30-12:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
12:15-13:15		Ι	UNCH BREAK		
13:15-14:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE		LISTENING & SPEAKING
14:15-15:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE		LISTENING & SPEAKING
15:15-16:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE		LISTENING & SPEAKING



School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class: E4	Room: 315	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025	
DAYS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:30-10:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING		MAIN COURSE
10:30-11:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING		MAIN COURSE
11:30-12:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING		MAIN COURSE
12:15-13:15			LUNCH BREAK		
13:15-14:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING
14:15-15:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING
15:15-16:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING



School of Languages English Prep Classes

2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class: E5	Room: 317	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025	3
DAYS HOURS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:30-10:15	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
10:30-11:15	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
11:30-12:15	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
12:15-13:15	LUNCH BREAK				
13:15-14:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING		MAIN COURSE
14:15-15:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING		MAIN COURSE
15:15-16:00	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING		MAIN COURSE



School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

Class: E6	Room: 314	Class Academic Advisor	:	Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025		
DAYS HOURS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
09:30-10:15	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	
10:30-11:15	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	
11:30-12:15	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	LISTENING & SPEAKING	
12:15-13:15	LUNCH BREAK					
13:15-14:00		READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	
14:15-15:00		READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	
15:15-16:00		READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE	



School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

(Pre-Intermediate)

Class: P1	Room: 303	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025	
DAYS HOURS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:30-10:15	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE
10:30-11:15	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE
11:30-12:15	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	MAIN COURSE
12:15-13:15	LUNCH BREAK				
13:15-14:00	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE		MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
14:15-15:00	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE		MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING
15:15-16:00	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE		MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING



School of Languages English Prep Classes 2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Term Weekly Schedule

(Pre-Intermediate)

Class: P2	Room: 304	Class Academic Advisor:		Date: As of Oct, 20, 2025		
DAYS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
09:30-10:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE	
10:30-11:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE	
11:30-12:15	MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	MAIN COURSE	MAIN COURSE	
12:15-13:15		LUNCH BREAK				
13:15-14:00	READING & WRITING		MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	
14:15-15:00	READING & WRITING		MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	
15:15-16:00	READING & WRITING		MAIN COURSE	READING & WRITING	LISTENING & SPEAKING	